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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

[enbXxuHcbknm M.B.

BonowwuH B.P.
Onina AC.
MauyuHa T.A.
Mys3uka B.l.
barnan 4.M.
BacbkiB B.C.
Caran [.4.
Kpaseub .M.
Limbynbcbkmin H.A.
Bypwi 1.4.
Mykanak M.M.
Canaw HO.M.
BonowwH P.B.

Bapra-Tumypa P.I.

Caska B.C.
Tuma P.®.
Mopga O.3.
®yumna MM.
Tumypa H.l.
Aknm B.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2024
JlitnH
B 281 11/49.304613 /] 28.143381

08.09.2024 07:29:50

CoHAYHO

20
418

358.357

84
46
38

Kogp,
221533
225183
223771
229100
229131
225238
225184
223851
223918
225305
221519
223883
229066
225314
220171
221621
221647
221696
221654
225000
223046

Kny6 Camb6ip

Kny6
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

57 20
22 2
10 3
27 14
47 17
31 7
38 0
26 3
55 15
0 0
25 1
15 1
11 0
2 1
15 0
9 0
10 0
3 0
5 0
5 0
5 0

11:10:26
11:26:10
1468.41

1370.66
11:10:26
12:12:32
01:02:06

84
0
0

banun
464.82
17542
261.93
497.59
456.14
484.82
0.00
264.10
487.95
0.00
90.36
84.58
0.00
88.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:29

banwu pasom
2373.85
2035.05
1947.82
1851.85
1838.64
1536.65
1384.96
1294.96
1270.18
122722
1147.68
585.02
557.34
537.75
449.04
441.86
420.92
250.79
81.86
0.00
0.00



